
Liga Escolar 2017
2ª XORNADA

25 M Libres

BENXAMINES

Serie 1

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

CAYETANA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:16.441 B-136

UNAI CASTIÑEIRA ROIG 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:16.192 B-062

SOFIA TERESA LORENZO ALFAGEME 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:15.413 B-037

NAIARA ARROJO DEAÑO 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:14.974 B-214

ANA ESTEVEZ BASTERO 2005 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:15.605 B-266

XIAN GONZALEZ PAVON 2005 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:16.256 B-105

Serie 2

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

VIOLETA ALONSO VIDAL 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:17.691 B-241

AARON PEREZ GONZALEZ 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:16.812 B-128

TEO ALONSO VIDAL 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:16.633 B-240

ZOE VAZQUEZ 2005 INDEPENDIENTES 00:16.624 B-280

CARMEN BLANCO ROUCO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:16.755 B-152

YOEL CLEMENTE GONZALEZ 2005 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:17.636 B-163

Serie 3

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

XABIER GONZALEZ PAVON 2008 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:18.561 B-103

MIGUEL MARIN FERNANDEZ 2005 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:18.222 B-107

NOA VILA RAMIREZ 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:18.133 B-040

RUBEN SANTIN MENDEZ 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:18.064 B-251

JUAN MARTINEZ GARCIA 2006 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:18.185 B-092

ALBA PEREZ COSTAS 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:18.506 B-028

Serie 4

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

LUCIA TOMBILLA GONZALEZ 2005 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:19.181 B-099

HELENA GONZALEZ MENDEZ 2005 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:18.912 B-102

DIEGO ALFONSO BOUZADA 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:18.693 B-001

BLANCA FIDALGO GARCIA 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:18.604 B-256

MATEO RIVAS LOPEZ 2005 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:18.755 B-154

DANIELA CASTRO NOVOA 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:19.156 B-053

Serie 5

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

LUCA RODRIGUEZ BASTERO 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:19.471 B-211

TELMO FERNANDEZ FIDALGO 2006 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:19.402 B-243

HUGO RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:19.343 B-134

ADRIAN AGUIRRE VILA 2005 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:19.324 B-084

CELIA FERNANDEZ BASPINO 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:19.375 B-055

MARCO ARGIBAY FERNANDEZ 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:19.446 B-182
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Serie 6

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

CARLOTA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:19.841 B-135

IRINA RIVAS GOYANES 2005 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:19.812 B-073

LUIS MENDUIÑA MARTIN 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:19.663 B-005

AITANA SOBRAL IGLESIAS 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:19.564 B-045

BOSCO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:19.715 B-145

LUCAS GARCIA ALONSO 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:19.846 B-196

Serie 7

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

SOFIA CORTES GARCIA 2005 CPR ALBA 00:20.251 B-217

XELA ZULUETA IZQUIERDO 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:20.092 B-066

NOA SIERRA FERNANDEZ 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:19.853 B-164

AYLA IGLESIAS NOGUEIRAS 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:19.844 B-020

SAMUEL GARCIA MARTINEZ 2005 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:19.925 B-087

LARA DIZ CRESPO 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:20.126 B-026

Serie 8

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

XIANA BOUBETA GARROTE 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:20.681 B-253

DANIEL MOREDO CONDE 2006 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:20.372 B-047

CARLA PINTOS DA ROCHA 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:20.253 B-199

SANTIAGO MARTINEZ GARCIA 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:20.254 B-201

ANA CARDENAL ALONSO 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:20.285 B-051

ANDRES MIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2005 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:20.656 B-267

Serie 9

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

LARA GARRIDO SOTO 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:21.031 B-248

XIAN ROMERO MUIÑOS 2007 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:20.782 B-185

CARLOS COMESAÑA COSTAS 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:20.783 B-025

CARLOS BARRAL RIAL 2005 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:20.784 B-015

LARA GONZALEZ DACOSTA 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:20.785 B-156

ANTON VARELA GONZALEZ 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:20.846 B-259

Serie 10

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

PEDRO LAGO BURGOS 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:21.351 B-081

KEVIN GABRIEL GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:21.252 B-064

CAMILO GARRIDO ALONSO 2006 INDEPENDIENTES 00:21.193 B-268

ALEXANDRE DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:21.154 B-031

HUGO MENDOZA GARCIA-PICHER 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:21.195 B-058

DANIEL ESTEVEZ ARAUJO 2007 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 00:21.286 B-122

Serie 11

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

PEDRO BARRAL RIAL 2005 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:22.031 B-016

NICOLA BENEDETTI GONZALEZ 2005 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:21.782 B-013

PALOMA GALLEGO RAPALLO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:21.443 B-144

TANIA BARGIELA MOURIÑO 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:21.414 B-033

ANDREA MEDINA AMEN HOUM 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:21.695 B-039

ALEXANDRE FIRVIDA COMESAÑA 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:21.916 B-195
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Serie 12

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

ALAN GOMEZ NOVOA 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:22.311 B-236

CLAUDIA CASTRO NOVOA 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:22.092 B-052

IRENE FERNANDEZ GIMENEZ 2007 CPR LABOR 00:22.033 B-222

CATARINA ALONSO MUÑOZ 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:22.034 B-050

KATIA BLANCO PENAS 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:22.035 B-170

SAUL QUIROGA PRADO 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:22.226 B-242

Serie 13

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

ELVIRA UXIA DENHAM MATIAS 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:22.531 B-192

SARA RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:22.502 B-027

CAETANA GARCIA SILVA 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:22.373 B-231

VICTOR NOVOA MACIAS 2006 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:22.354 B-237

CLAUDIA TOMBO BOSCH 2007 CPR LABOR 00:22.445 B-223

DANIEL OUTUMURO PAZOS 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:22.506 B-019

Serie 14

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

ISABEL VAZQUEZ DIAZ 2006 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:23.161 B-177

HUGO CORREA MARTINEZ 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:23.002 B-202

MARIA ALVAREZ PAZOS 2007 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:22.563 B-035

ANXO ARIAS CONDE 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:22.544 B-080

CELIA MENCIA DENHAM MATIAS 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:22.875 B-203

DIEGO ALONSO GONZALEZ 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:23.036 B-193

Serie 15

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

LAURA CELESTINO RODRIGUEZ 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:23.531 B-018

IAGO NIETO NIETO 2006 CPR LABOR 00:23.502 B-226

LUIS GONZALEZ CASTRO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:23.193 B-129

ALVARO PRIETO SEOANE 2007 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:23.164 B-115

JOAQUIN GARCIA MACCIO 2008 CPR LABOR 00:23.255 B-221

XENXO VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:23.536 B-065

Serie 16

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

SARA VILACHA GOMEZ 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:23.941 B-030

MIGUEL PUEBLA GARCIA 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:23.882 B-162

IRENE BENEDETTI GONZALEZ 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:23.563 B-012

COMBA VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:23.534 B-072

MARIA ALONSO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:23.755 B-137

HENAR GUERRA GONZALEZ 2008 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:23.916 B-077

Serie 17

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

LIA ALVAREZ RIVAS 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:24.381 B-212

ALVARO REDONDO BARRAL 2007 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:24.342 B-095

SIMON MIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:24.283 B-252

PEDRO GONZALEZ CASTRO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:24.044 B-130

EREA GOMEZ ESCUDERO 2006 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:24.315 B-188

CLAUDIA GANDARA VAZQUEZ 2007 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:24.356 B-155
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Serie 18

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

SABELA ALVAREZ MARQUINA 2008 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:24.591 B-075

JAIME FERNANDEZ ROMO 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:24.542 B-215

ZURINE BLANCO SALINAS 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:24.433 B-067

MARIO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 2007 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:24.384 B-090

FABIO ROBLEDO RODRIGUEZ 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:24.445 B-079

CARLOTA RAMALLO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:24.576 B-127

Serie 19

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

VALERIA GIL TORRON 2008 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:24.811 B-098

SOFIA CAPAS BERMEJO 2007 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:24.722 B-091

SARA ALONSO VAZQUEZ 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 00:24.693 B-275

HECTOR SANCHEZ HERMIDA 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:24.634 B-147

LUCIA MORALES ALONSO 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:24.725 B-022

INES AIRAS RODRIGUEZ 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:24.816 B-204

Serie 20

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

PABLO PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:25.311 B-148

ISMAEL ROMERO MORENO 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:25.192 B-029

LUCAS CORTEGOSO FORMIGO 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:25.003 B-049

SOFIA RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRA 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:24.874 B-254

XULIA ELLIS RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:25.135 B-126

ADRIAN MOURE FLECHOSO 2006 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:25.286 B-101

Serie 21

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

LIA RODRIGUEZ CONCHEIRO 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:25.531 B-006

ALVARO POSADA GARCIA 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:25.472 B-143

MARTA GONZALEZ SILVA 2005 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:25.383 B-265

CARMEN BORRAS EGUIA 2007 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:25.374 B-158

IGNACIO NIETO RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:25.435 B-161

ANTON QUIROS PEREZ 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:25.536 B-281

Serie 22

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

CANDELA LOPEZ FUCIÑOS 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:25.811 B-209

LUCCA PORCU ALVAREZ 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:25.692 B-244

GAEL MUMARY PAZ 2007 CPR LABOR 00:25.563 B-220

ROMY DOS SANTOS JEANNIN 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:25.564 B-063

MARIA RUA LAGO 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:25.665 B-159

DANIEL RODRIGUEZ REQUEJO 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:25.816 B-083

Serie 23

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

PABLO PEREZ NIETO 2005 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:26.131 B-106

NOA SOUSA 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:26.062 B-139

EIRIN ARCE FERNANDEZ 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:26.003 B-262

XIANA NOVEGIL MAYO 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:25.934 B-059

ENRIQUE LIMA PENA 2007 CPR LABOR 00:26.005 B-224

ALEJANDRA PEREZ PEREZ 2006 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:26.126 B-085
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Serie 24

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

IRIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:26.941 B-141

ALFONSO PRIETO SEOANE 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:26.502 B-114

LAURA DEL PINO DE LA TORRE 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:26.373 B-208

XABIER NIETO NIETO 2008 CPR LABOR 00:26.164 B-225

SILA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 2005 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:26.505 B-190

LAISA LAMA FERNANDEZ 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:26.916 B-194

Serie 25

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

GABRIEL BLANCO BALLESTEROS 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:27.371 B-169

UXIO VAZQUEZ GESTOSO 2008 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:27.192 B-093

LAURA NIETO COLLAZO 2006 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:27.193 B-165

AINHOA MARTINEZ CARIDE 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:27.104 B-247

DANIELA LOPEZ FRANCO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:27.195 B-140

DANIELA CRESPO ALONSO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:27.286 B-125

Serie 26

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

INES RIOS MONGE 2007 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:27.751 B-034

JULIETA RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:27.692 B-233

MAIALEN GÜISADO DACOSTA 2006 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:27.593 B-187

NOAH RODRIGUEZ GUALLAR 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:27.404 B-174

UXIO CRUCES CERVINO 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:27.665 B-043

AINARA CLEMENTE GARCIA 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:27.726 B-054

Serie 27

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

JIMENA OUBIÑA VEIGA 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:28.351 B-070

SERGIO GARRIDO SOTO 2008 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:28.182 B-250

JORGE LAGO ALVAREZ 2007 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:27.973 B-229

ANXO MAZAS SANCHEZ 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:27.844 B-082

XAVI VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ 2008 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:28.005 B-076

SOFIA IGLESIAS MAQUIEIRA 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:28.196 B-133

Serie 28

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

DIEGO ORGE ESCUDERO 2008 INDEPENDIENTES 00:28.811 B-272

XIANA PROL MONTES 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:28.602 B-041

RAUL SILVA DE MANUEL 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:28.473 B-249

PALOMA VAZQUEZ VERDE 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:28.444 B-264

RITA VAZQUEZ DE PARGA 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:28.595 B-235

GERARDO ANTONIO FERNANDEZ FORERO 2008 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:28.756 B-094

Serie 29

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

MIGUEL GUTIERREZ PAHINO 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:29.221 B-069

UXIA FRANCO GARCIA 2007 CPR BOUZA BREY 00:29.092 B-219

FRANKO LUCCIANO FRAULIN BUSTAMANTE 2007 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:28.883 B-078

GABRIELA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:28.854 B-057

ASHLEY CHUQUICAÑA CANDIA 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:29.005 B-261

MARTINA QUIROS PEREZ 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:29.126 B-206
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Serie 30

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

AITANA PEREZ GONZALEZ 2008 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:30.931 B-157

ALDARA CALO FERNANDEZ 2008 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:29.942 B-046

CANDELA VAZQUEZ VERDE 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:29.783 B-263

DAVID PEREZ OJEA 2006 INDEPENDIENTES 00:29.724 B-273

LYDIA COSTAL CRUCES 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:29.845 B-171

NICOLAS SISPOR ORELLANA 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:30.256 B-258

Serie 31

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

MARIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:32.311 B-279

AROHA FERNANDEZ PENEDO 2008 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:31.412 B-245

CARLOS PEREZ MACHO 2007 CPR ALBA 00:31.033 B-216

NEREA PEREZ FELGUERES 2006 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:31.004 B-104

ALBA ASIERA GARGAMALA 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:31.255 B-183

ALAN PEREZ FELGUERES 2008 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:31.446 B-109

Serie 32

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

ANXO AGRA DE PAZOS 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:33.251 B-167

MARIA CAYUELA PARCERO 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 00:32.972 B-271

PEDRO LOPEZ FRANCO 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:32.783 B-142

JOSE LUIS GARCIA MARTINEZ 2008 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:32.324 B-086

YERAY RUBIO FERNANDEZ 2006 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:32.815 B-186

MARIO RODRIGUEZ MALLO 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:33.036 B-014

Serie 33

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

MIGUEL AGUIRRE UCLES 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:35.751 B-110

CAROLINA FREITAS AMORIM 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:34.352 B-021

SABELA IGLESIAS MAQUIEIRA 2005 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:33.783 B-132

MARIA LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:33.474 B-151

SOFIA NUÑEZ NEIRA 2007 CEIP VALLE-INCLAN 00:33.875 B-097

IRIS VARELA ACOSTA 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:35.316 B-178

Serie 34

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

JUAN ADRIEL LEMOS PEREZ 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:41.311 B-120

IVAN NOVOA LOPEZ 2008 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:39.412 B-036

EVA MORALES ALONSO 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:36.343 B-023

XIN QI ZHAN 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:36.064 B-024

IAGO CABALEIRO MOURE 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:37.535 B-180

NICOLAS IGLESIAS MOSQUERA 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:40.296 B-213

Serie 35

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

IÑAKI ELIZALDE VILLAVERDE 2007 CEIP VALLE-INCLAN 00:54.101 B-096

AARON CARRERA PEREIRA 2008 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:49.872 B-044

ANXO CABALEIRO MOURE 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:42.623 B-181

DIEGO GOMEZ ALVAREZ 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:42.284 B-160

CLAUDIA DEAÑO SOBRINO 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:49.595 B-150

MATEO CORBACHO LEIROS 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:51.036 B-205

v4 Páxina 625 M Libres BENXAMINES
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Serie 36

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

JORGE GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 2005 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.991 B-118

ALESSANDRA DURAN AGUIAR 2005 CEP DR. FLEMING 49:59.992 B-100

ESTEBAN COSTAS GONZALEZ 2005 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.993 B-119

NOA MARTINEZ IGLESIAS 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 01:19.534 B-004

CARLA NANDE GONZALEZ 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 49:59.995 B-239

MARIA RAÑA FIDALGO 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 49:59.996 B-246

Serie 37

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

ROMINA ORTIZ GEREZ 2005 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.991 B-017

IAGO RIOS MONGE 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 49:59.992 B-038

JOEL GARCIA RAMIREZ 2005 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 49:59.993 B-074

MANUEL LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 2005 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.994 B-121

LUCIA AIRAS RODRIGUEZ 2005 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.995 B-191

LAURA ALVAREZ IGLESIAS 2005 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.996 B-189

Serie 38

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

CLAUDIA ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.991 B-260

MIGUEL SEOANE FERREIRO 2006 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.992 B-228

ANA COSTAS CASTRO 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.993 B-010

SAMUEL BARROS DOMINGUEZ 2006 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.994 B-166

ANXO IGLESIAS PUENTES 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.995 B-011

JOEL MEIJUEIRO MENDOZA 2006 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 49:59.996 B-123

Serie 39

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

NOA OTERO IGLESIAS 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 49:59.991 B-071

ANTONIO RAMIREZ CARLIER 2006 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.992 B-117

MARCO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.993 B-009

ALBERTO R.CARBALLA MORENO 2006 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.994 B-227

ROI BARCEA COLLAZO 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 49:59.995 B-032

HUGO DEAÑO SOBRINO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 B-149

Serie 40

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

LUCAS POSADA TOUBES 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 49:59.991 B-060

DIEGO CRISTOBO RODRIGUEZ 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.992 B-277

MARTINA GOMEZ DAVILA 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 49:59.993 B-068

IGNACIO ROMANO RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.994 B-116

CARMEN CERDEIRA LABORDA 2007 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.995 B-230

GAEL MEIRIÑO MUÑOZ 2007 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 49:59.996 B-108

Serie 41

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

JAVIER RODRIGUEZ LIMA 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.991 B-255

EDUARDO ALVAREZ CABO 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.992 B-276

PAULA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.993 B-274

DIANA COSTAS SUAREZ 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.994 B-198

NEREA GIRALDEZ MARTINEZ 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 49:59.995 B-238

LAURA GONZALEZ SUEIRO 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 49:59.996 B-042
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Serie 42

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

JULIA FERNANDEZ BASPINO 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 49:59.991 B-056

CAYETANA RODRIGUEZ MORUZA 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.992 B-269

ANTON RODRIGUEZ MONROY 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 49:59.993 B-061

ANXO CORREA RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEXIO MONTERREY 49:59.994 B-184

MARTIN VILLAR REY 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.995 B-200

CANDELA HERVELLA RAMOS 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.996 B-270

Serie 43

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

RAQUEL CORTIZO BRAVO 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.991 B-232

GUILLERMO ILLAN YAZIJI 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.992 B-112

RAQUEL CASAL PEREIRO 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.993 B-197

LUIS CHAO CHAO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.994 B-146

IKER FARO OSCAR 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.995 B-257

MENCIA DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.996 B-210

Serie 44

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

IKER MEIJUEIRO MENDOZA 2008 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 49:59.991 B-124

MARTINA GONZALEZ LORENZO 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.992 B-173

ALEJANDRA SERRANO PEREIRA 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.993 B-002

NAIARA SERRANO PEREIRA 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.994 B-003

GONZALO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.995 B-111

ERNESTO ESPINAR RODRIGUEZ 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 B-131

Serie 45

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

EFREN BALEA COVELO 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 49:59.991 B-179

ALDARA RODRIGUEZ LEICEAGA 2008 CEIP PARROCO DON CAMILO 49:59.992 B-089

CARMEN BERMUDEZ MEGIA 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.993 B-176

ELENA ALONSO 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.994 B-138

PABLO LAGO ALVAREZ 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.995 B-234

LAURA VILLAVERDE SOMOZA 2008 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.996 B-284

Serie 46

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

CLAUDIA GONZALEZ BENTOSINOS 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.991 B-172

MANUEL MONTENEGRO SANLUIS 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.992 B-113

ANTIA PIÑEIRO FERNANDEZ 2008 CEIP PARROCO DON CAMILO 49:59.993 B-088

ELISA BERMUDEZ MEGIA 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.994 B-168

MARCOS MOREDO CONDE 2008 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 49:59.995 B-048

NOA RODRIGUEZ CONCHEIRO 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.996 B-007

Serie 47

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

CLAUDIA PEREZ ALVAREZ 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.991 B-175

JAVIER SOBRINO PATIÑO 2008 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.992 B-283

CARMEN LLORCA MOLDES 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.993 B-207

DANIEL IGLESIAS COBELAS 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.994 B-008

CARLOS GRANDE VICENTE 2008 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 49:59.995 B-278

ADRIAN GOMEZ NORIKOV 2008 CPR BOUZA BREY 49:59.996 B-218
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Serie 48

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres BENXAMINES

1

2

BREIXO MERINO GOMEZ 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 59:59.993 B-281

SANTIAGO CANABAL CASAL 2005 CPR ALBA 59:59.994 B-285

EMMANUELLA OBINYIMCYINA OTSIWAN 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 59:59.995 B-282

6
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25 M Espalda

BENXAMINES

Serie 49

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

CAYETANA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:20.561 B-136

UNAI CASTIÑEIRA ROIG 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:20.032 B-062

SOFIA TERESA LORENZO ALFAGEME 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:18.533 B-037

NAIARA ARROJO DEAÑO 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:18.504 B-214

ANA ESTEVEZ BASTERO 2005 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:17.415 B-266

XIAN GONZALEZ PAVON 2005 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:18.726 B-105

Serie 50

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

VIOLETA ALONSO VIDAL 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:21.791 B-241

AARON PEREZ GONZALEZ 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:22.412 B-128

TEO ALONSO VIDAL 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:21.853 B-240

ZOE VAZQUEZ 2005 INDEPENDIENTES 00:19.884 B-280

CARMEN BLANCO ROUCO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:20.935 B-152

YOEL CLEMENTE GONZALEZ 2005 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:24.156 B-163

Serie 51

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

XABIER GONZALEZ PAVON 2008 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:21.621 B-103

MIGUEL MARIN FERNANDEZ 2005 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:22.222 B-107

NOA VILA RAMIREZ 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:20.473 B-040

RUBEN SANTIN MENDEZ 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:24.444 B-251

JUAN MARTINEZ GARCIA 2006 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:23.565 B-092

ALBA PEREZ COSTAS 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:22.256 B-028

Serie 52

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

LUCIA TOMBILLA GONZALEZ 2005 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:21.661 B-099

HELENA GONZALEZ MENDEZ 2005 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:23.032 B-102

DIEGO ALFONSO BOUZADA 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:24.943 B-001

BLANCA FIDALGO GARCIA 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:22.694 B-256

MATEO RIVAS LOPEZ 2005 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:23.355 B-154

DANIELA CASTRO NOVOA 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:23.476 B-053

Serie 53

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

LUCA RODRIGUEZ BASTERO 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:22.311 B-211

TELMO FERNANDEZ FIDALGO 2006 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:24.972 B-243

HUGO RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:23.003 B-134

ADRIAN AGUIRRE VILA 2005 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:26.824 B-084

CELIA FERNANDEZ BASPINO 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:23.505 B-055

MARCO ARGIBAY FERNANDEZ 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:26.066 B-182
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Serie 54

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

CARLOTA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:24.251 B-135

IRINA RIVAS GOYANES 2005 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:22.722 B-073

LUIS MENDUIÑA MARTIN 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:24.163 B-005

AITANA SOBRAL IGLESIAS 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:23.884 B-045

BOSCO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:25.375 B-145

LUCAS GARCIA ALONSO 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:21.946 B-196

Serie 55

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

SOFIA CORTES GARCIA 2005 CPR ALBA 00:27.721 B-217

XELA ZULUETA IZQUIERDO 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:24.252 B-066

NOA SIERRA FERNANDEZ 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:23.283 B-164

AYLA IGLESIAS NOGUEIRAS 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:23.474 B-020

SAMUEL GARCIA MARTINEZ 2005 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:23.155 B-087

LARA DIZ CRESPO 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:22.006 B-026

Serie 56

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

XIANA BOUBETA GARROTE 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:25.501 B-253

DANIEL MOREDO CONDE 2006 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:26.182 B-047

CARLA PINTOS DA ROCHA 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:27.063 B-199

SANTIAGO MARTINEZ GARCIA 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:23.474 B-201

ANA CARDENAL ALONSO 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:24.315 B-051

ANDRES MIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2005 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:23.756 B-267

Serie 57

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

LARA GARRIDO SOTO 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:25.131 B-248

XIAN ROMERO MUIÑOS 2007 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:25.722 B-185

CARLOS COMESAÑA COSTAS 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:26.253 B-025

CARLOS BARRAL RIAL 2005 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:30.574 B-015

LARA GONZALEZ DACOSTA 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:21.355 B-156

ANTON VARELA GONZALEZ 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:26.036 B-259

Serie 58

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

PEDRO LAGO BURGOS 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:23.371 B-081

KEVIN GABRIEL GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:26.062 B-064

CAMILO GARRIDO ALONSO 2006 INDEPENDIENTES 00:26.783 B-268

ALEXANDRE DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:24.794 B-031

HUGO MENDOZA GARCIA-PICHER 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:25.505 B-058

DANIEL ESTEVEZ ARAUJO 2007 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 00:21.976 B-122

Serie 59

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

PEDRO BARRAL RIAL 2005 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.991 B-016

NICOLA BENEDETTI GONZALEZ 2005 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:24.162 B-013

PALOMA GALLEGO RAPALLO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:27.123 B-144

TANIA BARGIELA MOURIÑO 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:25.534 B-033

ANDREA MEDINA AMEN HOUM 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:30.625 B-039

ALEXANDRE FIRVIDA COMESAÑA 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:24.636 B-195
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Serie 60

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

ALAN GOMEZ NOVOA 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:28.721 B-236

CLAUDIA CASTRO NOVOA 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:26.972 B-052

IRENE FERNANDEZ GIMENEZ 2007 CPR LABOR 00:24.373 B-222

CATARINA ALONSO MUÑOZ 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:27.934 B-050

KATIA BLANCO PENAS 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:26.385 B-170

SAUL QUIROGA PRADO 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:30.346 B-242

Serie 61

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

ELVIRA UXIA DENHAM MATIAS 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:26.801 B-192

SARA RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:24.182 B-027

CAETANA GARCIA SILVA 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:29.873 B-231

VICTOR NOVOA MACIAS 2006 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:25.904 B-237

CLAUDIA TOMBO BOSCH 2007 CPR LABOR 00:26.605 B-223

DANIEL OUTUMURO PAZOS 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:26.946 B-019

Serie 62

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

ISABEL VAZQUEZ DIAZ 2006 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:26.411 B-177

HUGO CORREA MARTINEZ 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:25.342 B-202

MARIA ALVAREZ PAZOS 2007 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:26.823 B-035

ANXO ARIAS CONDE 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:27.904 B-080

CELIA MENCIA DENHAM MATIAS 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:25.375 B-203

DIEGO ALONSO GONZALEZ 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:30.936 B-193

Serie 63

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

LAURA CELESTINO RODRIGUEZ 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:25.631 B-018

IAGO NIETO NIETO 2006 CPR LABOR 00:29.692 B-226

LUIS GONZALEZ CASTRO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:27.383 B-129

ALVARO PRIETO SEOANE 2007 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:33.254 B-115

JOAQUIN GARCIA MACCIO 2008 CPR LABOR 00:26.905 B-221

XENXO VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:27.756 B-065

Serie 64

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

SARA VILACHA GOMEZ 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:23.461 B-030

MIGUEL PUEBLA GARCIA 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:30.012 B-162

IRENE BENEDETTI GONZALEZ 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:26.473 B-012

COMBA VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:26.624 B-072

MARIA ALONSO 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:25.535 B-137

HENAR GUERRA GONZALEZ 2008 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:27.286 B-077

Serie 65

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

LIA ALVAREZ RIVAS 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:27.621 B-212

ALVARO REDONDO BARRAL 2007 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:26.912 B-095

SIMON MIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:27.353 B-252

PEDRO GONZALEZ CASTRO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:28.164 B-130

EREA GOMEZ ESCUDERO 2006 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:29.875 B-188

CLAUDIA GANDARA VAZQUEZ 2007 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:25.886 B-155
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Serie 66

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

SABELA ALVAREZ MARQUINA 2008 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:28.441 B-075

JAIME FERNANDEZ ROMO 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:34.812 B-215

ZURINE BLANCO SALINAS 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:26.253 B-067

MARIO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 2007 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:32.854 B-090

FABIO ROBLEDO RODRIGUEZ 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:28.475 B-079

CARLOTA RAMALLO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:27.416 B-127

Serie 67

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

VALERIA GIL TORRON 2008 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:28.721 B-098

SOFIA CAPAS BERMEJO 2007 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:30.472 B-091

SARA ALONSO VAZQUEZ 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 00:32.283 B-275

HECTOR SANCHEZ HERMIDA 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:40.254 B-147

LUCIA MORALES ALONSO 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:27.575 B-022

INES AIRAS RODRIGUEZ 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:29.286 B-204

Serie 68

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

PABLO PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:29.071 B-148

ISMAEL ROMERO MORENO 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:25.912 B-029

LUCAS CORTEGOSO FORMIGO 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:28.783 B-049

SOFIA RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRA 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:29.374 B-254

XULIA ELLIS RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:28.975 B-126

ADRIAN MOURE FLECHOSO 2006 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:27.106 B-101

Serie 69

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

LIA RODRIGUEZ CONCHEIRO 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.991 B-006

ALVARO POSADA GARCIA 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:28.652 B-143

MARTA GONZALEZ SILVA 2005 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:26.563 B-265

CARMEN BORRAS EGUIA 2007 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:31.564 B-158

IGNACIO NIETO RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:27.625 B-161

ANTON QUIROS PEREZ 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:31.006 B-281

Serie 70

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

CANDELA LOPEZ FUCIÑOS 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:29.441 B-209

LUCCA PORCU ALVAREZ 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:32.752 B-244

GAEL MUMARY PAZ 2007 CPR LABOR 00:30.283 B-220

ROMY DOS SANTOS JEANNIN 2006 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:26.004 B-063

MARIA RUA LAGO 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:34.035 B-159

DANIEL RODRIGUEZ REQUEJO 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:29.196 B-083

Serie 71

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

PABLO PEREZ NIETO 2005 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:28.161 B-106

NOA SOUSA 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:29.002 B-139

EIRIN ARCE FERNANDEZ 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:24.873 B-262

XIANA NOVEGIL MAYO 2006 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:25.324 B-059

ENRIQUE LIMA PENA 2007 CPR LABOR 00:32.475 B-224

ALEJANDRA PEREZ PEREZ 2006 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:28.506 B-085
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Serie 72

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

IRIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:31.101 B-141

ALFONSO PRIETO SEOANE 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:46.722 B-114

LAURA DEL PINO DE LA TORRE 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:27.283 B-208

XABIER NIETO NIETO 2008 CPR LABOR 00:31.004 B-225

SILA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 2005 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:29.195 B-190

LAISA LAMA FERNANDEZ 2006 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:30.196 B-194

Serie 73

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

GABRIEL BLANCO BALLESTEROS 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:49.031 B-169

UXIO VAZQUEZ GESTOSO 2008 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:34.282 B-093

LAURA NIETO COLLAZO 2006 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:30.803 B-165

AINHOA MARTINEZ CARIDE 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:25.974 B-247

DANIELA LOPEZ FRANCO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:30.505 B-140

DANIELA CRESPO ALONSO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:32.136 B-125

Serie 74

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

INES RIOS MONGE 2007 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:28.881 B-034

JULIETA RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:30.442 B-233

MAIALEN GÜISADO DACOSTA 2006 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:32.883 B-187

NOAH RODRIGUEZ GUALLAR 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:31.664 B-174

UXIO CRUCES CERVINO 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:31.885 B-043

AINARA CLEMENTE GARCIA 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:30.256 B-054

Serie 75

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

JIMENA OUBIÑA VEIGA 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:35.631 B-070

SERGIO GARRIDO SOTO 2008 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:32.722 B-250

JORGE LAGO ALVAREZ 2007 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:38.693 B-229

ANXO MAZAS SANCHEZ 2007 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:30.254 B-082

XAVI VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ 2008 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:35.435 B-076

SOFIA IGLESIAS MAQUIEIRA 2006 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:29.946 B-133

Serie 76

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

DIEGO ORGE ESCUDERO 2008 INDEPENDIENTES 00:37.851 B-272

XIANA PROL MONTES 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:26.502 B-041

RAUL SILVA DE MANUEL 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:29.903 B-249

PALOMA VAZQUEZ VERDE 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:27.344 B-264

RITA VAZQUEZ DE PARGA 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:32.595 B-235

GERARDO ANTONIO FERNANDEZ FORERO 2008 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:35.066 B-094

Serie 77

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

MIGUEL GUTIERREZ PAHINO 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:29.661 B-069

UXIA FRANCO GARCIA 2007 CPR BOUZA BREY 00:30.342 B-219

FRANKO LUCCIANO FRAULIN BUSTAMANTE 2007 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:24.943 B-078

GABRIELA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 00:34.694 B-057

ASHLEY CHUQUICAÑA CANDIA 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:30.815 B-261

MARTINA QUIROS PEREZ 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:31.286 B-206
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Serie 78

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

AITANA PEREZ GONZALEZ 2008 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:30.221 B-157

ALDARA CALO FERNANDEZ 2008 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:29.502 B-046

CANDELA VAZQUEZ VERDE 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:30.723 B-263

DAVID PEREZ OJEA 2006 INDEPENDIENTES 00:32.204 B-273

LYDIA COSTAL CRUCES 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:35.755 B-171

NICOLAS SISPOR ORELLANA 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:32.716 B-258

Serie 79

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

MARIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:35.561 B-279

AROHA FERNANDEZ PENEDO 2008 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:31.722 B-245

CARLOS PEREZ MACHO 2007 CPR ALBA 00:37.063 B-216

NEREA PEREZ FELGUERES 2006 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:35.164 B-104

ALBA ASIERA GARGAMALA 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:29.005 B-183

ALAN PEREZ FELGUERES 2008 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 00:34.576 B-109

Serie 80

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

ANXO AGRA DE PAZOS 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:39.311 B-167

MARIA CAYUELA PARCERO 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 00:30.282 B-271

PEDRO LOPEZ FRANCO 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.993 B-142

JOSE LUIS GARCIA MARTINEZ 2008 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:36.444 B-086

YERAY RUBIO FERNANDEZ 2006 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:38.155 B-186

MARIO RODRIGUEZ MALLO 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:44.506 B-014

Serie 81

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

MIGUEL AGUIRRE UCLES 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:39.501 B-110

CAROLINA FREITAS AMORIM 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:34.442 B-021

SABELA IGLESIAS MAQUIEIRA 2005 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:35.223 B-132

MARIA LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:32.664 B-151

SOFIA NUÑEZ NEIRA 2007 CEIP VALLE-INCLAN 00:34.155 B-097

IRIS VARELA ACOSTA 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:35.056 B-178

Serie 82

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

JUAN ADRIEL LEMOS PEREZ 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:42.221 B-120

IVAN NOVOA LOPEZ 2008 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:42.192 B-036

EVA MORALES ALONSO 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:40.883 B-023

XIN QI ZHAN 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:34.444 B-024

IAGO CABALEIRO MOURE 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:38.535 B-180

NICOLAS IGLESIAS MOSQUERA 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:43.166 B-213

Serie 83

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

IÑAKI ELIZALDE VILLAVERDE 2007 CEIP VALLE-INCLAN 00:52.471 B-096

AARON CARRERA PEREIRA 2008 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:38.252 B-044

ANXO CABALEIRO MOURE 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:34.473 B-181

DIEGO GOMEZ ALVAREZ 2006 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:46.904 B-160

CLAUDIA DEAÑO SOBRINO 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:41.975 B-150

MATEO CORBACHO LEIROS 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:50.726 B-205
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Serie 84

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

JORGE GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 2005 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.991 B-118

ALESSANDRA DURAN AGUIAR 2005 CEP DR. FLEMING 49:59.992 B-100

ESTEBAN COSTAS GONZALEZ 2005 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.993 B-119

NOA MARTINEZ IGLESIAS 2007 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.994 B-004

CARLA NANDE GONZALEZ 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 49:59.995 B-239

MARIA RAÑA FIDALGO 2005 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 49:59.996 B-246

Serie 85

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

ROMINA ORTIZ GEREZ 2005 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.991 B-017

IAGO RIOS MONGE 2005 CEIP CANICOUVA 49:59.992 B-038

JOEL GARCIA RAMIREZ 2005 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 49:59.993 B-074

MANUEL LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 2005 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.994 B-121

LUCIA AIRAS RODRIGUEZ 2005 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.995 B-191

LAURA ALVAREZ IGLESIAS 2005 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.996 B-189

Serie 86

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

CLAUDIA ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 2006 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.991 B-260

MIGUEL SEOANE FERREIRO 2006 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.992 B-228

ANA COSTAS CASTRO 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.993 B-010

SAMUEL BARROS DOMINGUEZ 2006 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.994 B-166

ANXO IGLESIAS PUENTES 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.995 B-011

JOEL MEIJUEIRO MENDOZA 2006 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 49:59.996 B-123

Serie 87

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

NOA OTERO IGLESIAS 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 49:59.991 B-071

ANTONIO RAMIREZ CARLIER 2006 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.992 B-117

MARCO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 2006 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.993 B-009

ALBERTO R.CARBALLA MORENO 2006 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.994 B-227

ROI BARCEA COLLAZO 2006 CEIP CANICOUVA 49:59.995 B-032

HUGO DEAÑO SOBRINO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 B-149

Serie 88

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

LUCAS POSADA TOUBES 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 49:59.991 B-060

DIEGO CRISTOBO RODRIGUEZ 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.992 B-277

MARTINA GOMEZ DAVILA 2007 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 49:59.993 B-068

IGNACIO ROMANO RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.994 B-116

CARMEN CERDEIRA LABORDA 2007 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.995 B-230

GAEL MEIRIÑO MUÑOZ 2007 CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS 49:59.996 B-108

Serie 89

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

JAVIER RODRIGUEZ LIMA 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.991 B-255

EDUARDO ALVAREZ CABO 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.992 B-276

PAULA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.993 B-274

DIANA COSTAS SUAREZ 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.994 B-198

NEREA GIRALDEZ MARTINEZ 2007 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 49:59.995 B-238

LAURA GONZALEZ SUEIRO 2007 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 49:59.996 B-042
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Serie 90

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

JULIA FERNANDEZ BASPINO 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 49:59.991 B-056

CAYETANA RODRIGUEZ MORUZA 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.992 B-269

ANTON RODRIGUEZ MONROY 2007 CEIP GARCIA BARBON 49:59.993 B-061

ANXO CORREA RODRIGUEZ 2007 COLEXIO MONTERREY 49:59.994 B-184

MARTIN VILLAR REY 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.995 B-200

CANDELA HERVELLA RAMOS 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.996 B-270

Serie 91

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

RAQUEL CORTIZO BRAVO 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.991 B-232

GUILLERMO ILLAN YAZIJI 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.992 B-112

RAQUEL CASAL PEREIRO 2007 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.993 B-197

LUIS CHAO CHAO 2007 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.994 B-146

IKER FARO OSCAR 2007 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.995 B-257

MENCIA DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.996 B-210

Serie 92

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

IKER MEIJUEIRO MENDOZA 2008 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 49:59.991 B-124

MARTINA GONZALEZ LORENZO 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.992 B-173

ALEJANDRA SERRANO PEREIRA 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.993 B-002

NAIARA SERRANO PEREIRA 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.994 B-003

GONZALO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.995 B-111

ERNESTO ESPINAR RODRIGUEZ 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 B-131

Serie 93

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

EFREN BALEA COVELO 2008 COLEXIO MONTERREY 49:59.991 B-179

ALDARA RODRIGUEZ LEICEAGA 2008 CEIP PARROCO DON CAMILO 49:59.992 B-089

CARMEN BERMUDEZ MEGIA 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.993 B-176

ELENA ALONSO 2008 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:31.314 B-138

PABLO LAGO ALVAREZ 2008 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.995 B-234

LAURA VILLAVERDE SOMOZA 2008 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.996 B-284

Serie 94

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

CLAUDIA GONZALEZ BENTOSINOS 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.991 B-172

MANUEL MONTENEGRO SANLUIS 2008 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 49:59.992 B-113

ANTIA PIÑEIRO FERNANDEZ 2008 CEIP PARROCO DON CAMILO 49:59.993 B-088

ELISA BERMUDEZ MEGIA 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.994 B-168

MARCOS MOREDO CONDE 2008 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 49:59.995 B-048

NOA RODRIGUEZ CONCHEIRO 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.996 B-007

Serie 95

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

CLAUDIA PEREZ ALVAREZ 2008 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.991 B-175

JAVIER SOBRINO PATIÑO 2008 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.992 B-283

CARMEN LLORCA MOLDES 2008 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.993 B-207

DANIEL IGLESIAS COBELAS 2008 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.994 B-008

CARLOS GRANDE VICENTE 2008 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 49:59.995 B-278

ADRIAN GOMEZ NORIKOV 2008 CPR BOUZA BREY 49:59.996 B-218
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Serie 96

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda BENXAMINES

1

2

BREIXO MERINO GOMEZ 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 59:59.993 B-281

SANTIAGO CANABAL CASAL 2005 CPR ALBA 59:59.994 B-285

EMMANUELLA OBINYIMCYINA OTSIWAN 2007 INDEPENDIENTES 59:59.995 B-282

6
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25 M Libres

PROMESAS

Serie 97

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

LUCAS FERNANDEZ MILLAN 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:23.041 P-089

G. YANN FREITA MARTINEZ 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:21.682 P-122

MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ RAÑA 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:21.383 P-046

MARTA PUENTE CELESTINO 2009 CPR BOUZA BREY 00:20.814 P-141

PATRICIA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:21.595 P-072

IARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2009 INDEPENDIENTES 00:22.006 P-176

Serie 98

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

ANTONIO BLAS DEL CAMPO RABALSKI 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:26.001 P-152

LUIS PIÑA CONSUEGRA 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:24.842 P-079

MATEO SANTAMARINA DIAZ 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:24.283 P-027

LUCAS PEREZ GONZALEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:23.374 P-062

AINARA LOPEZ SOBRINO 2009 CPR LABOR 00:24.655 P-147

MAURO SIEIRO LEYTE 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:25.566 P-076

Serie 99

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

YOSUE CLEMENTE GONZALEZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:27.031 P-109

PATRICIA MEDINA SABORIDO 2009 CPR LABOR 00:26.562 P-145

NICOLAS PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:26.283 P-092

UXIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 2009 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:26.224 P-036

LEIRE GONZALEZ LARROY 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:26.475 P-002

MARIA ASENSIO PIMENTEL 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:26.696 P-069

Serie 100

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

MANUEL VIEITEZ CONDE 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:28.751 P-044

PABLO CRISTOBO RODRIGUEZ 2010 INDEPENDIENTES 00:28.042 P-181

NAIR COUGIL CARBALLO 2009 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:27.873 P-112

LUCA VAZQUEZ IBUSQUIZA 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:27.254 P-138

CLAUDIA DAVILA VEIGA 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:28.035 P-070

MARIA FEBRERO BARROS 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:28.286 P-168

Serie 101

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

AMAYA IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:29.971 P-185

JAVIER SANZ REY 2009 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:29.032 P-057

NICOLAS ALVAREZ RIVAS 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:28.913 P-136

TEO GRAMARY SANCHON 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:28.754 P-049

IZAN RIAL EXPOSITO 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:28.945 P-051

MARTA LION LOPEZ 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:29.296 P-150
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Serie 102

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

CLOE GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:31.191 P-075

IAGO VIEITO LOPEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:31.132 P-065

VICTOR DAVID RIOBO LIS 2009 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 00:30.663 P-060

ALEJANDRO RAPADO TARELA 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:30.594 P-088

JORGE HERRERA CURRAS 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:30.935 P-030

UXIA GAITERO FERNANDEZ 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:31.196 P-163

Serie 103

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

CATALINA GARCIA IGLESIAS 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:32.531 P-074

CARLOTA CAMPUZANO VAZQUEZ 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:32.142 P-125

IAGO GOIRIZ REFOJOS 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:32.003 P-135

INES BRIANSO SANTOS 2009 CPR LABOR 00:31.314 P-143

LEIRE GIL RODRIGUEZ 2010 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:32.005 P-016

ELIAS GRAMARY SANCHON 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:32.446 P-048

Serie 104

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

DIANA DIZ CRESPO 2009 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:33.531 P-012

LUCAS VAZQUEZ PÉREZ 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:32.972 P-169

HELENA MENDEZ FRANCISCO 2009 INDEPENDIENTES 00:32.913 P-182

ANA DE ARCE PADIN 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:32.624 P-011

EMMANUEL CASTILLO QUIÑONES 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:32.915 P-031

CARMEN TOMBILLA GONZALEZ 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:33.196 P-050

Serie 105

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

MINA CARTEA TEIJEIRO 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:34.281 P-165

ALEJANDRO CUERVO VALLE 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:34.102 P-087

SABELA GARCIA FREIRE 2009 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:34.043 P-111

ANA VIEITEZ CONDE 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:33.944 P-043

JULIA SEOANE MENENDEZ 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:34.095 P-151

ALEXANDER PADIN OTERO 2010 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:34.196 P-083

Serie 106

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

SILVIA REY GARCIA 2009 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:35.281 P-014

ALBA SALGADO VISO 2009 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:34.842 P-035

ALEJANDRO PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:34.573 P-091

MARINA GUTIERREZ PAHINO 2011 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:34.284 P-025

DANIELA NUÑEZ OTERO 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:34.815 P-045

CARLOS BARCIELA GIL 2010 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:34.856 P-114

Serie 107

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

IKER CARBALLO LORENZO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:36.941 P-064

SABELA CONDE GIL 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:36.302 P-167

LOIS SILVEIRA BERNARDEZ 2009 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:35.973 P-015

IAGO MARTINEZ ABAL 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:35.974 P-052

ALEXANDRA ALVAREZ VILLAYANDRE 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:36.035 P-067

JORGE CRESPO ALONSO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:36.876 P-061
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Serie 108

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

ANA LAGO ROCA 2009 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:38.161 P-113

LOLA ROMERO MORENO 2009 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:37.912 P-013

HUGO PEREIRA CARIDE 2010 CEIP VALLE-INCLAN 00:37.813 P-042

ALBA REGUEIRO SILVEIRA 2009 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:37.034 P-033

CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ LISTE 2010 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:37.845 P-158

CARLOS CID MARTINEZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:38.136 P-104

Serie 109

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

PABLO GOMEZ ALVAREZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:39.001 P-108

RAUL CARBALLO LORENZO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:38.762 P-063

ERIK VAZQUEZ DIEGUEZ 2010 CPR ALBA 00:38.543 P-139

SANDRA CHAMORRO AREVALO 2010 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:38.374 P-107

HUGO IRAGO DOMINGUEZ 2010 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:38.665 P-053

MARTA DORELLE RODRIGUEZ 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:38.846 P-170

Serie 110

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

HUGO ALVAREZ VILLAYANDRE 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:40.441 P-068

ALEX BURGUILLO CASTRO 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:40.012 P-129

ALOIA VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2010 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:39.783 P-024

ROQUE FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2010 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:39.444 P-082

GABRIELA MEJUTO VARELA 2010 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:40.005 P-160

MAURICIO RODAS TERAN 2009 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:40.166 P-037

Serie 111

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

JAIME ANDRÉS PÉREZ DOVAL 2009 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:42.631 P-056

MARIO KIRUBEL MARTINEZ DE PRADO 2009 CPR LABOR 00:41.532 P-146

SARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:40.883 P-099

PABLO HERNANDEZ GUNDIN 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:40.444 P-073

JAIME ABALO ALVAREZ 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:41.125 P-166

CLAUDIA BRIANSO SANTOS 2011 CPR LABOR 00:42.376 P-144

Serie 112

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

NICO LOPEZ LOUREIRO 2010 CEIP VALLE-INCLAN 00:45.271 P-041

IAGO GUISANDE ALVAREZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:43.912 P-100

ALEX MIGUEZ SOTO 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:43.813 P-154

ARTAI LOPEZ MONTEAGUDO 2010 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:43.044 P-054

SOFIA BURGUILLO CASTRO 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:43.855 P-130

IÑIGO FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA
GONZALEZ

2010 CPR LABOR 00:45.256 P-142

Serie 113

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

OLALLA LUIS DA SILVA 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:47.121 P-133

HUGO SOBRINO RODRIGUEZ 2011 INDEPENDIENTES 00:46.502 P-178

NOELA DE DIEGO RODRIGUEZ 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:45.403 P-127

SARA REDONDO BARRAL 2010 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:45.344 P-040

ASIER ALVAREZ SOLLA 2010 CPR ALBA 00:46.475 P-140

DAVID LAGO COVELO 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:46.566 P-047
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Serie 114

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

MARIA CARBALLIDO SANCHEZ 2011 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:48.441 P-117

IÑIGO GONZALEZ CASTRO 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:47.722 P-101

CAYETANA ALONSO ACEBEDO 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:47.503 P-003

SHENG QI ZHAN 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:47.454 P-009

BLANCA DIAZ CARIDE 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:47.535 P-029

SOFIA BLANCO FERNANDEZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:47.946 P-086

Serie 115

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

MALENA FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:50.071 P-134

JAVIER CID MARTINEZ 2010 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:49.752 P-103

MATEO ROBLEDO RODRIGUEZ 2010 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:49.033 P-032

ALBERT COSTA FERNANDEZ 2011 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:48.624 P-118

PIERO PORCU ALVAREZ 2010 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:49.195 P-161

JOSE SANTOS RODRIGUES 2010 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:49.786 P-105

Serie 116

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

ANDRÉS PEREIRA FERNANDEZ 2011 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:52.751 P-026

IAGO MIGUEZ SOTO 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:51.912 P-155

MARCOS LECLERE DIEGO 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:51.033 P-097

GAIA NIETO CAMPOS 2011 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:50.974 P-120

IKER DAVILA VEIGA 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:51.195 P-096

SARA SIEIRO LEYTE 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:52.036 P-077

Serie 117

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

DANIELA PRIETO PARDO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:57.651 P-081

KEVIN ANTHONY TAYPE SALGADO 2010 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:56.702 P-174

MARIO BERNARDEZ ALVES 2010 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:53.913 P-162

MAR ALCANTARA VILA 2010 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:53.694 P-039

ALBA FORTES DIAZ 2010 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:56.655 P-055

ALBERTO NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:57.076 P-153

Serie 118

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

JUAN GARCIA IGLESIAS 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 01:00.531 P-098

XELA VILADRICH CARRILLO 2011 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:59.602 P-019

LOLA ESCARIZ FUENTES 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:58.843 P-006

LUCIA CORREA IGLESIAS 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:58.604 P-071

DAVID DOMINGUEZ LIMA 2010 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:59.505 P-173

DIEGO QUINTANA RIBEIRO 2011 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:60.006 P-038

Serie 119

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

IRIA ALLER DOMINGUEZ 2011 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 01:06.461 P-058

DANIELA GIL TORRON 2011 EEI VILA LAURA 01:05.212 P-183

EREA IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ 2011 EEI VILA LAURA 01:02.723 P-184

VICTOR SANCHEZ HERMIDA 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 01:01.784 P-090

MARTA GARCIA SUAREZ 2010 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 01:03.665 P-156

DIEGO OUTUMURO PAZOS 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 01:06.446 P-008
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Serie 120

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

SAMUEL CORTEGOSO FORMIGO 2010 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 01:13.061 P-022

XELA GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 2011 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 01:12.912 P-021

TIZIANO ZACH 2010 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 01:09.403 P-020

NOA VAZQUEZ LOSADA 2011 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 01:06.844 P-186

MARTIN LAGO ALVAREZ 2010 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 01:09.975 P-157

ELBA SILVEIRA BERNARDEZ 2011 CEIP CANICOUVA 01:12.976 P-017

Serie 121

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

ANA REY FERREIRO 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 49:59.991 P-028

XOEL NIETO CAMPOS 2011 COLEXIO MONTERREY 01:32.122 P-121

DANIELA RODRIGUEZ MALLO 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 01:17.413 P-007

EMMA FREIRIA ESTÉVEZ 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 01:16.654 P-126

ANGELA SANCHEZ SIMION 2011 COLEXIO MONTERREY 01:19.935 P-119

ROQUE RODRIGUEZ LISTE 2011 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 01:33.136 P-159

Serie 122

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

LORENZO VALIN GONZALEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.991 P-094

FERNANDO FERNANDEZ PORTELA 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.992 P-148

CANDELA ZUÑIGA FERRADAS 2009 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.993 P-110

LUCIA BLANCO GONZALEZ 2009 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.994 P-177

LUCAS CASAL CARRO 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.995 P-171

ANDRÉS MARTINEZ RIAL 2009 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 49:59.996 P-034

Serie 123

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

HUGO FERNANDEZ DIZ 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.991 P-004

CARLA OTERO IGLESIAS 2009 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 49:59.992 P-023

ANTON VALCARCEL VILLANUEVA 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.993 P-164

CANDELA GARCIA GARCIA 2009 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 49:59.994 P-059

ANA NIETO RODRIGUEZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 49:59.995 P-106

GABRIEL FERNANDEZ PORTELA 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.996 P-149

Serie 124

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

CLOE VILLAR REY 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.991 P-128

AINARA BLANCO CASTELO 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.992 P-124

BRAIS ALVAREZ NUÑEZ 2009 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 49:59.993 P-018

ALVARO DE ARCE PADIN 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.994 P-005

CARMEN CHAO CHAO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.995 P-085

CAROL COSTAS SUAREZ 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.996 P-123

Serie 125

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

MIGUEL MENDEZ FRANCISCO 2011 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.991 P-179

ANDRÉ DOS REIS MOSQUERA 2010 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.992 P-115

DANIELA GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.993 P-010

ALASNE VAZQUEZ IBUSQUIZA 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.994 P-137

MARTIN LAGO RIVERA 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.995 P-131

MARTINA DEAÑO SOBRINO 2010 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 P-093
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Serie 126

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

FATIMA BARROS DOMINGUEZ 2011 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 49:59.991 P-116

PEDRO MIGUEL CAMPUZANO VAZQUEZ 2011 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.992 P-132

PABLO PUMAR BARRO 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.993 P-102

SARA GUZMAN GOYANES 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.994 P-095

LUCIA CAYUELA PARCERO 2011 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.995 P-180

AITANA SOUSA 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 P-078

Serie 127

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Libres PROMESAS

MARIA VERISIMO BARCIA 2009 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 59:59.991 P-188

OLALLA LOPEZ FRANCO 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.992 P-080

PABLO COSTAS CASTRO 2011 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.993 P-001

MATEO PEREZ GONZALEZ 2011 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 49:59.994 P-187

ANDREA SIMON PEREZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.995 P-084

BRUNO ESPINAR RODRIGUEZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 P-066
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25 M Espalda

PROMESAS

Serie 128

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

LUCAS FERNANDEZ MILLAN 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:25.791 P-089

G. YANN FREITA MARTINEZ 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:29.592 P-122

MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ RAÑA 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:28.693 P-046

MARTA PUENTE CELESTINO 2009 CPR BOUZA BREY 00:29.414 P-141

PATRICIA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:28.915 P-072

IARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2009 INDEPENDIENTES 00:25.196 P-176

Serie 129

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

ANTONIO BLAS DEL CAMPO RABALSKI 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:32.531 P-152

LUIS PIÑA CONSUEGRA 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:28.982 P-079

MATEO SANTAMARINA DIAZ 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:27.663 P-027

LUCAS PEREZ GONZALEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:26.344 P-062

AINARA LOPEZ SOBRINO 2009 CPR LABOR 00:27.225 P-147

MAURO SIEIRO LEYTE 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:29.286 P-076

Serie 130

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

YOSUE CLEMENTE GONZALEZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:29.371 P-109

PATRICIA MEDINA SABORIDO 2009 CPR LABOR 00:34.722 P-145

NICOLAS PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:26.313 P-092

UXIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 2009 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:29.914 P-036

LEIRE GONZALEZ LARROY 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:38.015 P-002

MARIA ASENSIO PIMENTEL 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:30.056 P-069

Serie 131

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

MANUEL VIEITEZ CONDE 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:27.871 P-044

PABLO CRISTOBO RODRIGUEZ 2010 INDEPENDIENTES 00:37.372 P-181

NAIR COUGIL CARBALLO 2009 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:31.373 P-112

LUCA VAZQUEZ IBUSQUIZA 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:32.694 P-138

CLAUDIA DAVILA VEIGA 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:26.945 P-070

MARIA FEBRERO BARROS 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:26.536 P-168

Serie 132

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

AMAYA IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:32.061 P-185

JAVIER SANZ REY 2009 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:37.622 P-057

NICOLAS ALVAREZ RIVAS 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:25.193 P-136

TEO GRAMARY SANCHON 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:35.244 P-049

IZAN RIAL EXPOSITO 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:34.125 P-051

MARTA LION LOPEZ 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:28.106 P-150
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Serie 133

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

CLOE GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:39.401 P-075

IAGO VIEITO LOPEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:40.072 P-065

VICTOR DAVID RIOBO LIS 2009 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 00:39.723 P-060

ALEJANDRO RAPADO TARELA 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:29.594 P-088

JORGE HERRERA CURRAS 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:35.315 P-030

UXIA GAITERO FERNANDEZ 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:29.366 P-163

Serie 134

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

CATALINA GARCIA IGLESIAS 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:34.031 P-074

CARLOTA CAMPUZANO VAZQUEZ 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:29.782 P-125

IAGO GOIRIZ REFOJOS 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:31.723 P-135

INES BRIANSO SANTOS 2009 CPR LABOR 00:30.284 P-143

LEIRE GIL RODRIGUEZ 2010 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:33.315 P-016

ELIAS GRAMARY SANCHON 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:27.886 P-048

Serie 135

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

DIANA DIZ CRESPO 2009 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:43.561 P-012

LUCAS VAZQUEZ PÉREZ 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:30.692 P-169

HELENA MENDEZ FRANCISCO 2009 INDEPENDIENTES 00:34.403 P-182

ANA DE ARCE PADIN 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:34.064 P-011

EMMANUEL CASTILLO QUIÑONES 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:34.685 P-031

CARMEN TOMBILLA GONZALEZ 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:31.856 P-050

Serie 136

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

MINA CARTEA TEIJEIRO 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:38.751 P-165

ALEJANDRO CUERVO VALLE 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:40.822 P-087

SABELA GARCIA FREIRE 2009 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:38.723 P-111

ANA VIEITEZ CONDE 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:33.844 P-043

JULIA SEOANE MENENDEZ 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:36.885 P-151

ALEXANDER PADIN OTERO 2010 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:35.096 P-083

Serie 137

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

SILVIA REY GARCIA 2009 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:33.981 P-014

ALBA SALGADO VISO 2009 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 00:38.532 P-035

ALEJANDRO PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:33.813 P-091

MARINA GUTIERREZ PAHINO 2011 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:37.094 P-025

DANIELA NUÑEZ OTERO 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:33.385 P-045

CARLOS BARCIELA GIL 2010 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:37.446 P-114

Serie 138

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

IKER CARBALLO LORENZO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:30.401 P-064

SABELA CONDE GIL 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:37.622 P-167

LOIS SILVEIRA BERNARDEZ 2009 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:38.563 P-015

IAGO MARTINEZ ABAL 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:32.974 P-052

ALEXANDRA ALVAREZ VILLAYANDRE 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:34.205 P-067

JORGE CRESPO ALONSO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:39.286 P-061

v4 Páxina 2625 M Espalda PROMESAS



Liga Escolar 2017
2ª XORNADA

Serie 139

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

ANA LAGO ROCA 2009 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:34.781 P-113

LOLA ROMERO MORENO 2009 CEIP CANICOUVA 00:32.372 P-013

HUGO PEREIRA CARIDE 2010 CEIP VALLE-INCLAN 00:50.223 P-042

ALBA REGUEIRO SILVEIRA 2009 CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO 00:32.094 P-033

CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ LISTE 2010 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:39.255 P-158

CARLOS CID MARTINEZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 49:59.996 P-104

Serie 140

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

PABLO GOMEZ ALVAREZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:36.721 P-108

RAUL CARBALLO LORENZO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:38.342 P-063

ERIK VAZQUEZ DIEGUEZ 2010 CPR ALBA 00:43.693 P-139

SANDRA CHAMORRO AREVALO 2010 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:39.314 P-107

HUGO IRAGO DOMINGUEZ 2010 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:32.375 P-053

MARTA DORELLE RODRIGUEZ 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:38.696 P-170

Serie 141

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

HUGO ALVAREZ VILLAYANDRE 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:35.281 P-068

ALEX BURGUILLO CASTRO 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:47.502 P-129

ALOIA VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2010 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 00:44.353 P-024

ROQUE FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2010 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:47.634 P-082

GABRIELA MEJUTO VARELA 2010 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:38.445 P-160

MAURICIO RODAS TERAN 2009 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:38.636 P-037

Serie 142

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

JAIME ANDRÉS PÉREZ DOVAL 2009 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 01:08.311 P-056

MARIO KIRUBEL MARTINEZ DE PRADO 2009 CPR LABOR 00:41.282 P-146

SARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:49.623 P-099

PABLO HERNANDEZ GUNDIN 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:36.784 P-073

JAIME ABALO ALVAREZ 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:44.505 P-166

CLAUDIA BRIANSO SANTOS 2011 CPR LABOR 00:43.036 P-144

Serie 143

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

NICO LOPEZ LOUREIRO 2010 CEIP VALLE-INCLAN 00:57.151 P-041

IAGO GUISANDE ALVAREZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:43.212 P-100

ALEX MIGUEZ SOTO 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 01:12.003 P-154

ARTAI LOPEZ MONTEAGUDO 2010 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:44.564 P-054

SOFIA BURGUILLO CASTRO 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:40.595 P-130

IÑIGO FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA
GONZALEZ

2010 CPR LABOR 01:01.286 P-142

Serie 144

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

OLALLA LUIS DA SILVA 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:38.371 P-133

HUGO SOBRINO RODRIGUEZ 2011 INDEPENDIENTES 00:36.942 P-178

NOELA DE DIEGO RODRIGUEZ 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:41.883 P-127

SARA REDONDO BARRAL 2010 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:50.004 P-040

ASIER ALVAREZ SOLLA 2010 CPR ALBA 00:50.315 P-140

DAVID LAGO COVELO 2009 CEP DR. FLEMING 00:43.596 P-047
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Serie 145

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

MARIA CARBALLIDO SANCHEZ 2011 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:57.191 P-117

IÑIGO GONZALEZ CASTRO 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:43.342 P-101

CAYETANA ALONSO ACEBEDO 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:46.543 P-003

SHENG QI ZHAN 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:44.284 P-009

BLANCA DIAZ CARIDE 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 00:38.535 P-029

SOFIA BLANCO FERNANDEZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 P-086

Serie 146

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

MALENA FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:44.951 P-134

JAVIER CID MARTINEZ 2010 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 49:59.992 P-103

MATEO ROBLEDO RODRIGUEZ 2010 CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE 00:43.853 P-032

ALBERT COSTA FERNANDEZ 2011 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:47.414 P-118

PIERO PORCU ALVAREZ 2010 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 01:06.245 P-161

JOSE SANTOS RODRIGUES 2010 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 49:59.996 P-105

Serie 147

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

ANDRÉS PEREIRA FERNANDEZ 2011 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 49:59.991 P-026

IAGO MIGUEZ SOTO 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:37.972 P-155

MARCOS LECLERE DIEGO 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:58.123 P-097

GAIA NIETO CAMPOS 2011 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:59.254 P-120

IKER DAVILA VEIGA 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:47.665 P-096

SARA SIEIRO LEYTE 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:38.476 P-077

Serie 148

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

DANIELA PRIETO PARDO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 1:35.131 P-081

KEVIN ANTHONY TAYPE SALGADO 2010 H.H.CARMELITAS 00:55.152 P-174

MARIO BERNARDEZ ALVES 2010 CPR SANTA CRISTINA 00:53.503 P-162

MAR ALCANTARA VILA 2010 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:57.224 P-039

ALBA FORTES DIAZ 2010 COLEGIO ACACIAS-MONTECASTELO 00:51.285 P-055

ALBERTO NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 01:24.856 P-153

Serie 149

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

JUAN GARCIA IGLESIAS 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 01:17.001 P-098

XELA VILADRICH CARRILLO 2011 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 01:04.352 P-019

LOLA ESCARIZ FUENTES 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 00:46.473 P-006

LUCIA CORREA IGLESIAS 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:52.914 P-071

DAVID DOMINGUEZ LIMA 2010 H.H.CARMELITAS 01:00.005 P-173

DIEGO QUINTANA RIBEIRO 2011 CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO 00:50.566 P-038

Serie 150

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

IRIA ALLER DOMINGUEZ 2011 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 01:03.931 P-058

DANIELA GIL TORRON 2011 EEI VILA LAURA 01:05.102 P-183

EREA IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ 2011 EEI VILA LAURA 00:55.153 P-184

VICTOR SANCHEZ HERMIDA 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 00:47.564 P-090

MARTA GARCIA SUAREZ 2010 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:57.695 P-156

DIEGO OUTUMURO PAZOS 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 01:08.696 P-008
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Serie 151

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

SAMUEL CORTEGOSO FORMIGO 2010 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 01:05.031 P-022

XELA GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 2011 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 00:53.662 P-021

TIZIANO ZACH 2010 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 01:07.503 P-020

NOA VAZQUEZ LOSADA 2011 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 01:09.654 P-186

MARTIN LAGO ALVAREZ 2010 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 00:52.815 P-157

ELBA SILVEIRA BERNARDEZ 2011 CEIP CANICOUVA 01:10.096 P-017

Serie 152

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

ANA REY FERREIRO 2009 CEIP LOPE DE VEGA 49:59.991 P-028

XOEL NIETO CAMPOS 2011 COLEXIO MONTERREY 01:25.912 P-121

DANIELA RODRIGUEZ MALLO 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 01:02.033 P-007

EMMA FREIRIA ESTÉVEZ 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 01:11.234 P-126

ANGELA SANCHEZ SIMION 2011 COLEXIO MONTERREY 00:57.185 P-119

ROQUE RODRIGUEZ LISTE 2011 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 01:14.196 P-159

Serie 153

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

LORENZO VALIN GONZALEZ 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.991 P-094

FERNANDO FERNANDEZ PORTELA 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.992 P-148

CANDELA ZUÑIGA FERRADAS 2009 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:37.693 P-110

LUCIA BLANCO GONZALEZ 2009 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.994 P-177

LUCAS CASAL CARRO 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.995 P-171

ANDRÉS MARTINEZ RIAL 2009 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 49:59.996 P-034

Serie 154

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

HUGO FERNANDEZ DIZ 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.991 P-004

CARLA OTERO IGLESIAS 2009 CEIP JAVIER SENSAT 49:59.992 P-023

ANTON VALCARCEL VILLANUEVA 2009 H.H.CARMELITAS 49:59.993 P-164

CANDELA GARCIA GARCIA 2009 COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS 00:31.414 P-059

ANA NIETO RODRIGUEZ 2009 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 00:34.435 P-106

GABRIEL FERNANDEZ PORTELA 2009 CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA 49:59.996 P-149

Serie 155

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

CLOE VILLAR REY 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.991 P-128

AINARA BLANCO CASTELO 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.992 P-124

BRAIS ALVAREZ NUÑEZ 2009 CEIP EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 49:59.993 P-018

ALVARO DE ARCE PADIN 2009 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.994 P-005

CARMEN CHAO CHAO 2009 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.995 P-085

CAROL COSTAS SUAREZ 2009 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.996 P-123

Serie 156

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

MIGUEL MENDEZ FRANCISCO 2011 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.991 P-179

ANDRÉ DOS REIS MOSQUERA 2010 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:47.342 P-115

DANIELA GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ 2010 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 49:59.993 P-010

ALASNE VAZQUEZ IBUSQUIZA 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.994 P-137

MARTIN LAGO RIVERA 2010 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 49:59.995 P-131

MARTINA DEAÑO SOBRINO 2010 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 P-093
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Serie 157

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

FATIMA BARROS DOMINGUEZ 2011 COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX 00:37.371 P-116

PEDRO MIGUEL CAMPUZANO VAZQUEZ 2011 COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO 00:42.162 P-132

PABLO PUMAR BARRO 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.993 P-102

SARA GUZMAN GOYANES 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.994 P-095

LUCIA CAYUELA PARCERO 2011 INDEPENDIENTES 49:59.995 P-180

AITANA SOUSA 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 P-078

Serie 158

RUA DORSAL NADADOR ANO COLEXIO MARCA

25 M Espalda PROMESAS

MARIA VERISIMO BARCIA 2009 CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO 59:59.991 P-188

OLALLA LOPEZ FRANCO 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.992 P-080

PABLO COSTAS CASTRO 2011 AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL 01:12.093 P-001

MATEO PEREZ GONZALEZ 2011 COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY 49:59.994 P-187

ANDREA SIMON PEREZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.995 P-084

BRUNO ESPINAR RODRIGUEZ 2011 COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO 49:59.996 P-066
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